Import Subcontracts

This Modification provides a way to import Accounts Payable Subcontracts into the eCMS system.



Menu Path: Admin>Application Installation>Template Setup

From Table Fields, choose fields needed and move them to Template Fields

Required fields are in red

Import Template Maintenance Import Template Setup ITM|
Add Template Download
Template Name:
Table Fields Template Fields
Selected Column # Description # Type # Size # Decimal Digits # A Selected Column Description Type Size Decimal Digits

O NHAMCC Curr Conv Amt NUMERIC 13 2

O NHAMCG Total C/O Amt/Qty NUMERIC 13 4

O NHAMCN Contract Amt NUMERIC 12 3

O NHCCFC Curr Conv Factor NUMERIC 19 9

O NHCCRT Curr Conv Rt Type CHAR 5 0

O NHCDAP Approved Code CHAR 1 0

] NHCDTX Text Code CHAR 10 0

1 NHCNNO Contract No NUMERIC 5 0

[l NHCNON On Going Contract CHAR 1 0 E]

O NHCOCT Ctl Com NUMERIC 2 0 E

[l NHCONO Src Com NUMERIC 2 0

O NHD40A Description CHAR 200 0

O NHDTEN Date Entered NUMERIC 8 0

O NHDTEX Expiration Date DECIMAL 8 0

O NHDVCT Ctl Div NUMERIC 3 0

[l NHDVNO Src Div NUMERIC & 0

] NHFNCMN Final Contract Proc CHAR 1 0

1 NHJBNO Job No CHAR 6 0

] NHPTCD Print Code CHAR 1 0 ..

I. Exit




Import Template Maintenance

Table Fields

Oo0O0O00oooooooooooooood

WCDTX
WCGIT
WCKIN
WCNDC
WCUM
WESQT
WEXTX
WFXCN
WITNO
WJCCT
WJCDI
WJICRT
WJCSJ
WLCTC
WQTCN
WRTPC
WSTTC
WTX01
WTX02
WTX03
WUNPR

TEXT CODE

C/O ITEM

SEP CHK PER INV
CONTRACT DESC
um

EST QTY

TAX EXEMPT

FIXED CONTRACT
ITEM NO

JIC DIST COST TYPE
JIC DIST

JIC DIST RECORD TYPE
JIC DIST SUB JOB
LOCAL TAX CODE
QTY CONTRACT 1-4
RETN PERCENT
STATE TAX CODE
TAX AMT 1

TAX AMT 2

TAX AMT 3

UNIT PRICE

Import Template Setup

Template Name:
Template Fields
CHAR 10 0 o Selected
CHAR 1 0
CHAR 1 0
CHAR 20 0
CHAR 2 0
NUMERIC 11 4
CHAR 1 0
CHAR 1 0
CHAR 15 0
CHAR 1 0
CHAR 15 0 E]
CHAR 1 0 E
CHAR 3 0
NUMERIC & 0
CHAR 1 0
NUMERIC 5 2
NUMERIC 3 0
DECIMAL 9 2
DECIMAL 9 2
DECIMAL 9 2
NUMERIC 9 3 -

Column

Description

Type Size

Decimal Digits

1TMQ




Example of Template created for Importing a dollar subcontract

Import Template Maintenance

Add Template Download
Table Fields
Selected Column 2 Description #
O NHAMCC Curr Conv Amt
| NHAMCG Total C/O Amt/Qty
O NHCCFC Curr Conv Factor
O NHCCRT Curr Conv Rt Type
O NHCDAP Approved Gode
O NHCDTX Text Code
O NHCNON On Going Contract
O NHDTEX Expiration Date
O NHFNCN Final Contract Proc
O NHSTAT Record Status
O NHVLNO Vendor Location
O WAMCC CURR CONV AMT
O WARCN A/R CONTRACT NO
O WARIT A/R CONTRACT ITEM
O WCCFC CURR CONV FACTOR
[l WCCRT CURR CONV RATE TYPE
O WCDTX TEXT CODE
O WCGIT C/O ITEM
O WCKIN SEP CHK PER INV

Type #
NUMERIC
NUMERIC
NUMERIC

CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
DECIMAL
CHAR
CHAR
DECIMAL
DECIMAL
NUMERIC
CHAR
DECIMAL
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR

Import Template Setup

Template Fields

Template Name:
Size & Decimal Digits # ~
13 2
13 4
19 9
5 0
1 0
10 0
1 0
8 0
1 0
o 2
2 0
13 2
5 0
15 0
19 9
5 0
10 0
1 0
1 0
v

3

Selected

IO0oooOooooooooooogogno

Column
NHCNNO
NHCONO
NHDVNO
NHCOCT
NHDVCT
NHD40A
NHDTEN
NHJBNO
NHSJINO
NHVNNO
NHAMCN
NHRTPC
WITNO
WwJCsJ
W.JCDI
WJICCT
WICRT
WRTPC
WAMCN

Description
Contract No
Src Com
Src Div
Ctl Com
Cil Div
Description
Date Entered
Job No
Sub Job
Vendor No
Contract Amt
Retention %
ITEM NO
JIC DIST SUB JOB
JIC DIST
JIC DIST COST TYPE
JIC DIST RECORD TYPE
RETN PERCENT
CONTRACT AMT

Type
NUMERIC
NUMERIC
NUMERIC
NUMERIC
NUMERIC

CHAR
NUMERIC
CHAR
CHAR
NUMERIC
NUMERIC
NUMERIC
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
NUMERIC
NUMERIC

Size

WM W

200

Decimal Digits
0

w N O o0 S o N WS O oOo0o0oC o oo

bl

ITM(J




Import Template Maintenance

Table Fields

Selected

Oooooooooooooooogoog

Column 2
NHAMCC
NHAMCG
NHCCFC
NHCCRT
NHCDTX
NHCNON
NHDTEX
NHSTAT
NHVLNO
WAMCC
WARCN
WARIT
WCCFC
WCCRT
WCDTX
WCGIT
WCKIN
WCUM
WESQT
WEXTX

Description
Gurr Conv Amt
Total C/O Amt/Qty
Curr Gonv Factor
Curr Conv Rt Type
Text Code
'On Going Contract
Expiration Date
Record Status
Vendor Location
CURR CONVY AMT
AR CONTRACT NO
A/R CONTRACT ITEM
CURR CONV FACTOR
CURR CONV RATE TYPE
TEXT CODE
C/O ITEM
SEP CHK PER INV
u/m
EST QTY
TAX EXEMPT

Type #
NUMERIC
NUMERIC
NUMERIC

CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
DECIMAL
CHAR
DECIMAL
DECIMAL
NUMERIC
CHAR
DECIMAL
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
NUMERIC
CHAR

Import Template Setup

Template Fields

Template Name:
Size ¢ Decimal Digits ¢ A

13 2

13 4

19 9

5 0

10 0

1 0

8 0

! 0 [=]
2 0

13 2 %
5 0

15 0 @
19 9

5 0

10 0

1 0

1 0

2 0

11 4 v

1 0

OoOoOoooooooooooooooooaa

NHDVCT
NHD40A
NHDTEN
NHJBNO
NHSJINO
NHVNNO
NHAMCN
NHRTPC
WITNO
WICSJ
W.JCDI
WICCT
WICRT
WRTPC
WAMCN
WCNDC
WFXCN
WQTCN
NHPTCD
NHFNCN
NHCDAP

Ctl Div

Description

Date Entered

Job No

Sub Job

Vendor No

Contract Amt
Retention %

ITEM NO

JIC DIST SUB JOB
JIC DIST

JIC DIST COST TYPE
JIC DIST RECORD TYPE
RETN PERCENT
CONTRACT AMT
CONTRACT DESC
FIXED CONTRACT
QTY CONTRACT 1-4
Print Code

Final Contract Proc

Approved Code

NUMERIC
CHAR
NUMERIC
CHAR
CHAR
NUMERIC
NUMERIC
NUMERIC
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
NUMERIC
NUMERIC
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR

12

15

15

12
20

O 0 0 0 0 C WN O o oo oNDSooo oo

IT™M




Once created, click on Download in the upper left corner

Import Template Maintenance Import Template Setup 1T
Add Template Download
Template Name:
Table Fields Template Fields

Selected Column # Description # Type # Size # Decimal Digits # A Selected Column Description Type Size Decimal Digits A

O NHAMCC Curr Conv Amt NUMERIC 13 2 O NHCNNO Contract No NUMERIC 5 0

1 NHAMCG Total C/O Amt/Qty NUMERIC 13 4 | NHCONO Src Com NUMERIC 2 0

O NHCCFG Curr Conv Factor NUMERIC 19 9 1] NHDVNO Src Div NUMERIC 3 0

O NHCCRT Curr Conv Rt Type CHAR 5 0 ] NHCOCT Ctl Com NUMERIC 2 0

O NHCDTX Text Code CHAR 10 0 ] NHDVCT Ctl Div NUMERIC 3 0

] NHCNON On Going Contract CHAR 1 0 O NHD40A Description CHAR 200 0

O NHDTEX Expiration Date DECIMAL 8 0 [l NHDTEN Date Entered NUMERIC 8 0

[ NHSTAT Record Status CHAR 1 0 [E [] NHJBNO Job No CHAR 6 0

O NHVLNO Vendor Location DECIMAL 2 0 [? [l NHSJNO Sub Job CHAR 3 0

] WAMCC CURR CONV AMT DECIMAL 13 2 [T | NHVNNO Vendor No NUMERIC 5 0

|:| WARCN AR CONTRACT NO NUMERIC 5 0 " O NHAMCN Contract Amt NUMERIC 12 3

[ WARIT A/R CONTRACT ITEM CHAR 15 0 [T [] NHRTPC Retention % NUMERIC 5 2

O WCCFC CURR CONV FACTOR DECIMAL 19 9 O WITNO ITEM NO CHAR 15 0

] WCCRT CURR CONV RATE TYPE CHAR 5 0 | WJICSJ J/IC DIST SUB JOB CHAR 3 0

] WCDTX TEXT CODE CHAR 10 0 O WJCDI JIC DIST CHAR 15 0

O WCGIT C/O ITEM CHAR 1 0 ] WJICCT JIC DIST COST TYPE CHAR 1 0

O WCKIN SEP CHK PER INV CHAR 1 0 O WJICRT JIC DIST RECORD TYPE CHAR 1 0

O WEXTX TAX EXEMPT CHAR 1 0 O WRTPC RETN PERCENT NUMERIC 5 2
] WLCTC LOCAL TAX CODE NUMERIC 3 0 v O WAMCN CONTRACT AMT NUMERIC 12 3 v

I Exit

Example of a Dollar Subcontract:

A B c D E F G H I J K L M N Q P

hl Al bl X Al Al bl Al X X bl X X X X b |

1 |Contract No Src Com Src Div CtlCom C#tl Div Description Date Entered Job No Sub Job Vendor No Contract Amt Retention % ITEM NO J/C DIST SUB JOE J/C DIST J/C DIST COST TYPEJ
2 1001 3 23 3 23 DRAGADOS TST 20180409 DRA419 7370 100000 10 1 100 S
3 1001 3 23 3 23 DRAGADOS TST 20180409 DRA419 7370 100000 10 2 200 S
- 1001 3 23 3 23 DRAGADOS TST 20180409 DRA419 7370 100000 10 3 300 S
=
6




0 P Q R S T U i W X Y

- x bl Al bl bl Al bl bl bl bl
JIC DIST JIC DIST COST TYPEJ/C DIST RECORD TYPERETN PERCENTCONTRACT AMTCONTRACT DESCFIXED CONTRACT QTY CONTRACT 1-4 Print Code Final Contract Proc Approved Code
100 S 2 10 20000 FOOTINGS N N N N Y
200 S 2 10 30000 FRAMING N N N N Y
300 S 2 10 50000 DRYWALL N N N N Y

0~ D W N =

Menu Path: Imports>Job Interface 2>Sub Contracts Import — Template

Choose the Table Name, Template Name, etc.

Import Template

Table Name: |Subcontract Import v
Template Name: |[APTCN |1 N
Has Column Headings:

K ClearAll

C:\Userst\harnett\Desktop'4 19 APTCN Il.xls
Done

Clear

3 records were imported!




Menu Path: Imports>Job Interface 2>Sub Contracts Import Edit

Date

Print Errors Only (Y/N) E
Qutg/Hold/Save

Job Queue  (Y/N)

03 023 QA Audit Report Selection

ISP002

Spool file has import report, ISP020, A/P Subcontract Interface Edit

DATE 4/1%/18 ISP0O20 03 023 QA 4.1

DRA419 06044 01001 100,000.000
1 20,000.000

000 000
2 30,000.000

000 000
3 50,000.000

000 000
REPORT TOTALS 100,000.000

*kkkkkk QUMMARY  *rkkhks
TOTAL NUMBER OF RECORDS PROCESSED

TOTAL NUMBER OF ERRORS FQUND

TOTAL NUMEBER OF RECORDS VALID RECORDS:

JOB JOB VENDOR CONTRACT ITEM AMOUNT

SUB CONTRACT RET

%

01000

10.00

10.00

10.00

A/P SUBCONTRACT INTERFACE EDIT

TIME 15:21 PAGE
CONTRACT UNIT QTY SUB
QUANTITY UM PRICE CNT JOB COST DISTRIBUTION

04/09/2018

.0000

APPROVED-Y PRINT-N FINAL PROCESSING-N

N 100.
N 200
N 300




A query may be run in APTCNHI to show data

Line R P T I SE T DI R S DT FETE I | DU Y SR DI N ST I
Record Src Com Src Div Vendor Job Sub NHCNNO NHDTEN NHAMCN
Status HNo No No No Job Description

000001 A 3 23 6.044 DRA419 1.001 20.180.409 100.000.000 DRAGADOS TEST
ook xoooooexx End of report ook

Line 9....+...30....+...31....+...32....+,..33....+...34,.,.+...35....+...36....+...37....+...38....+...39....+...
Retention Total Ctl Com Ctl Div Print Final Approved Currency Currency
Percent Change No No Code Contract Code Conversion Conversion
Order Process Type Factor
000003 10.00 .0000 N Y .000000000

wxxkx koooookk End of report  soockxockx

Line 1....+...42....+...43....+...44.. . .+...45, .. .+,..46... .+, .. 47....+,..48....+...49....+,...50,
Currency Text Time User Date Expiration On Going Vendor

Conversion Code Updated Id Last Date Contract Location
Amount Updated
000003 .00 152,048 EXCEL 20.180.419

xxokkkx xkxxxx  End of report  soxoxxxxkx

Detail data is in table APTCNI

Line N T T I e e B L IR IR R IR R Y  PTrI UPY QR S . I N N SR | M
WCONO WDVNO  WVNNO  PROJ/JOB SUB WCNNO  WITNO CONTRACT
NUMBER PROJECT/JOB DESCRIPTION
NUMBER
ooooel 3 23 6.044 DRA4183 20.000.000 FOOTINGS
poeooe2 3 23 6.044 DRA418 30.000.000 FRAMING
000003 3 23 6.044 DRA4189 50.000.000 DRYWALL

ook xoxxxxxxx  End of report xxxxocxx




Line 2....+...13....+...14, ...+, .15, .+, .16, ..+, 17, 4000180 0+ 0018000 04,0020, L0+, 20 00004, L0220 0004000230000k
QUANTITY WESQT WUNPR  UNIT J/C COST SUB RECORD ENTRY  CHANGE FIXED
CONTRACT MEASURE DISTRIBUTION TYPE JOB TYPE DATE ORDER  CONTRACT
ITEH
0oo001 N .0000 100 S 2 20,180.409 N
060002 N .0000 200 S 2 20,180,409
000003 N .0000 300 S 2 20,180.409

ok oooookkk  End of report sk

Line W24, .. .4...25. 04,026k, 2700 L0028 004000290004, 003000+, 300+, 0320004+, 00330 L0+, 0034, 0+, 0035+, L. 36.
A/R A/R TAX STATE LOCAL SEPERATE  CURRENCY CURRENCY CURRENCY TEXT
CONTRACT CONTRACT EXEMPT TRX TAX CHECK PER CONVERSION CONVERSION CONVERSION  CODE

NUMBER CODE CODE  INVOICE TYPE FACT AMOUNT

00801 0 0 0 . 000000000 .00

000002 0 0] 0 . 000000000 .00

0oeeo3 ¢} ¢} 0 .000000000 .00

sk ocokkokk  End of report  ssokxkkkx

Line 6....+...37....+...38....+...39....+...40....+...41.

T TAX TAX TRX
E AMOUNT 1 AMOUNT 2 AMOUNT 3

000001 .00 .00 .00
poeee2 .00 .00 .00
000003 .00 .00 .00

xxxxxx xxxxxxxx  End of report xxxxxxxx




Menu Path: Imports>Job Interface 2>Sub Contracts Import Edit

If changes need to be made, they can be made here.

Bluesville Nuts N Screws

Contract Ret Quantity Contract Unit
Description Amount(3) %(2) Contract Quantity(4) um Price(3)
[FooTinGs x| [ 20000000 ]
Sub CcS Tax Codes
Job Job Distribution TY State Local

| [100. | Bl«

03 023 QA AJ/P Subcontract Interface ISP024
Vendor Name Job Sub Contract
65044 Bluesville Nuts N Screws DRA419 01001
Contract Contract
Date Amount(3)
Description 04/09/2018 |2 100000000
DRAGADOS TEST
Final Currency
Ret Change Order Code Approved Proc Rate
%(2) Total Amounts (Y/N) (Y/N) (Y/N) Type
1000 N] L]
03 023 QA A/P Subcontract Interface
Job Sub
Com Div Vendor Number Job Contract ltem
03 023 06044 DRA419 01001 1




03 023 QA A/P Subcontract Interface

Job Sub
Com Div Vendor Number Job Contract ltem
03 023 06044 DRA419 01001 2
Bluesville Nuts N Screws
Contract Ret Quantity Contract Unit
Description Amount(3) %(2) Contract Quantity(4) UM Price(3)
[FRAMING x| [ 30000000 ]
Sub cs Tax Codes
Job Job Distnibution TY State Local

[ |[200. | Bl<

Ok ” Exit “ Return to Header H Delete




03 023 QA A/P Subcontract Interface

Job Sub
Com Div Vendor MNumber Job Contract ltem
03 023 06044 DRA419 01001 3
Bluesville Nuts N Screws
Contract Ret Quantity Contract Unit
Description Amount(3) %(2) Contract Quantity(4) (W] Price(3)
DRYWALL x] [ soooo0os ] 0 I R | I
Sub cS Tax Codes
Job Job Distribution TY State Local

[ |[300. | Bl<

Ok ” Exit “ Return to Header || Delete




Menu Path: Imports>Job Interface 2>Sub Contracts Import Update

Update produces this report:

DATE 4/20/18 ISPOZ20 03 0232 QA 4.1 TIME 7:08 PAGE 1
A/P SUBCONTRACT INTERFACE UPDATE
SUB CONTRACT RET CONTRACT UNIT QTY SUB C
JOB JOB VENDOR CONTRACT ITEM AMOUNT % QUANTITY UM PRICE CNT JOB COST DISTRIBUTION T

DRA419 06044 01001 100,000.000 01000 04/09/2018 APPROVED-Y PRINT-N FINAL PROCESSING-N

1 20,000.000 10.00 N 100. s
ooo ooo

2 30,000.000 10.00 N 200. s
ooo 000

3 50,000.000 10.00 N 300. s
ooo ooo

REPORT TOTALS 100,000.000 .0000

*kkkk k¥ CUMMARY  *dkkhds
TOTAL NUMBER OF RECORDS PROCESSED 4
TOTAL NUMBER OF ERRORS FOUND 0]
TOTAL NUMBER OF RECORDS VALID RECCORDS: 4




Menu Path: Accounts Payable>Subcontract>Status Report Job

Report displays Subcontract

03 023 QA 4.1

DATE 4/20/18 APPOTO SUBCONTRACT STATUS REPORT EBY Job - DETAIL TIME 7.15 PRAGE 1
ITEM NUMEER TRN CONTRACT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT CHECE# /[ --DATE--
DESCRIPTICN TYP AMOUNT INVOICED PAID RETAINED PAYABLE CONT BAL ENTER
DRA419 Dragados Subcontract
06044 Bluesville Nuts N Screws CONTRACT 01001
1 CNT 20,000.00 04/20/2018
FOOTINGS
100. s ITEM ** 20,000.00 -oo .00 .00 .00 20,000.00
2 CNT 30,000.00 04/20/2018
FRAMING
200. s ITEM ** 30,000.00 -oo .00 .00 .00 30,000.00
3 CNT S0,000.00 04/20/2018
DRYWALL
300. 5 ITEM ** 50,000.00 .oo .00 .00 .00 50,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL 100,000.00 .oo .00 .00 .00 100,000.00
Sub Job TOTAL 100,000.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 100,000.00
Job TOTAL 100,000.00 -oo .00 .00 .00 100,000.00
Division TOTAL 100,000.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 100,000.00




Example of a Quantity Subcontract:

A B C D E F G H | J K L M N 0 P
- =% A A b A A b b | bl bl bl A b A b

1 |Contract No Src Com Src Div Ctl Com Ctl Div Description Date Entered Job No Sub Job Vendor No Contract Amt Retention % ITEM NO J/C DIST SUB JOE J/C DIST J/C DIST COST TYPE.
2 2002 3 23 3 23 DRAGADOS QTY 20180301 DRA419 7045 150000 1 400 S
3 2002 3 23 3 23 DRAGADOS QTY 20180301 DRA419 7045 150000 2 500 §
4

Q R S T U Vv w X Y zZ AA AB £

| A b | b | A | h | A A b | | A

J/IC DIST RECORD TYPERETN PERCENTCONTRACT AMT EST QTY UNITPRICE U/M CONTRACT DESCFIXED CONTRACT QTY CONTRACT 1-4 Print Code Final Contract Proc Approved Code
2 1000 80 EA QTY 1 N Y N N Y
2 2000 35 EA QTY 2 N Y N N Y

[Sa R RSV R



Menu Path: Imports>Job Interface 2>Sub Contracts Import — Template

Choose the Table Name, Template Name, etc.

Import Template

Table Name: |Subcontract Import| v
Template Name: [APTCN Il v
Has Column Headings:

= Clear All

C\Userstharnett\Desktop'd 20 QTY APTCN Il xls
Done

Clear

2 records were imported!




Menu Path: Imports>Job Interface 2>Sub Contracts Import Edit

03 023 QA

Date

Print Errors Only (Y/N)

Qutg/Hold/Save

Job Queue  (Y/N)

[I— |

=

Audit Report Selection

ISP002




PAGE 1

COST DISTRIBUTICN T

400. s

500. s

DATE 4/20/18 ISPO20 03 023 QA 4.1 TIME 8:29
A/P SUBCONTRACT INTERFACE EDIT
SUB CONTRACT RET CONTRACT UNIT QTY SUB
JOB JOB VENDOR CONTRACT ITEM AMOUNT % QUANTITY UM PRICE CNT JOB
TRX 1 TRX 2
DRA419 07045 02002 150,000.000 00000 03/01/2018 APPROVED-Y PRINT-N FINAL PROCESSING-N
1 80,000.000 .00 1,000.0000 EA 80.000 Y
0oo 000
2 70,000.000 .00 2,000.0000 EA 35.000 Y
000 000
REFPORT TOTALS 150,000.000 3,000.0000

* dd ok ok k SUTU[MARY
TOTAL NUMEBER OF RECORDS FROCESSED
TOTAL NUMBER OF ERRORS FOUND
TOTAL NUMBER OF RECORDS VALID RECORDS:

d* ok ok ok ok ok




Menu Path: Imports>Job Interface 2>Sub Contracts Import Maintenance

03 023 QA

Vendor Name

7045 Bluesville Subcontractor

Description
DRAGADOS QTY

Ret
%(2)

Code
(YIN)

Change Order
Total Amounts

A/P Subcontract Interface

Job Sub Contract
DRA419 02002
Contract Contract
Date Amount(3)
03/01/2018 = 150000000
Final Currency
Approved Proc Rate
(YIN) (YIN) Type
IN]




03 023 QA A/P Subcontract Interface
Job Sub
Com Div Vendor Number Job Contract ltem
03 023 07045 DRA419 02002 1
Bluesville Subcontractor
Contract Ret Quantity Contract Unit
Description Amount(3) %(2) Contract Quantity(4) Uim Price(3)
laty 1 x| 10000000 80000
Sub cs Tax Codes
Job Job Distribution Y State Local
| [400. | [B]<
03 023 QA A/P Subcontract Interface
Job Sub
Com Div Vendor Number Job Contract Item
03 023 07045 DRA419 02002 2
Bluesville Subcontractor
Contract Ret Quantity Contract Unit
Description Amount(3) %(2) Contract Quantity(4) UM Price(3)
laty 2 x| 20000000 35000
Sub cs Tax Codes
Job Job Distribution TY State Local
| [500. | ]« oo <] [ooo <]




Menu Path: Imports>Job Interface 2>Sub Contracts Import Update

DATE 4/20/18 ISP0Z20 03 022 QA 4.1 TIME 9:05 PAGE 1
A/P SUBCONTRACT INTERFACE UPDATE

SUB CONTRACT RET CONTRACT UNIT QTY SUB Cc

JOB JOB VENDOR CONTRACT ITEM AMOUNT % QUANTITY UM PRICE CNT JOB COST DISTRIBUTION T

TAX 1 TAX 2

DRA419 07045 02002 150,000.000 00000 032/01/2018 APPROVED-Y PRINT-N FINAL PROCESSING-N
1 80,000.000 .00 1,000.0000 EA 80.000 Y 400. s
(] 000
2 70,000.000 .00 2,000.0000 EA 35.000 Y 500. S
000 000
REPORT TOTALS 150,000.000 3,000.0000

*kkkkkk CUMMARY  *dkk %k %
TOTAL NUMBER OF RECORDS PROCESSED 3
TOTAL NUMBEE OF ERRORS FOUND 0
TOTAL NUMEEE OF RECORDS VALID RECORDS: 3




Menu Path: Accounts Payable>Subcontract>Status Report Job

Report displays Subcontract

CONTREARCT TOTAL

Eub Job TOTAL
Job TOTAL

Diwision TOTAL

03 023

DATE 4/20/18 APEOTO
ITEM HUMEER
DESCRIPTION
DRA41G Dragados Subcontract
07045 Bluesville Subcontractor OONTRACT
1 CHT BO,000.
QTY 1

400. g ITEM
2 CHT 70,000.
QTY 2

Loo. = ITEM

E%EIE'GI]\-ITRPET ETATUS EEPORT BY Job - DETRIL TIME 9.08 BAGE 1
TEN CONTRACT AMOUNT AMOURT AMOUNT AMOUNT CHECE® /
TYP AMOUNT INVOICED DRID RETRINED PAYRBLE CONT BAL
02002
oo
Ll 20,000.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 80, 000.
oo
ww 70,000.00 00 .00 .00 .00 T0,000.
150,000.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 150, 000.
150,000.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 150, 000.
150,000.00 .00 .00 .00 .00 150, 000.
150,000.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 150, 000.

--DATE--
ENTER
04/20/2018
0o
04/20/2018
oo
0o
oo
i}
0o




